RSV – In-Line Vertical Multi-Stage,
                       Ring Section Pumps
Technical Specification Pages
RSV – 13.03.EN
 ATEX REV.0
Inch Units
RSV – In-Line Vertical Multi-Stage, Ring Section Pump RSV – 13.03.EN
This page left intentionally blank.

RSV – In-Line Vertical Multi-Stage, Ring Section Pump RSV – 13.03.EN
2
1.1 Ordering Code.
When ordering RSV pumps this Ordering Code must be used. Doing so enables us to accept orders quicker and to
assure the timely and correctly manufacture of the desired pump.
Models RSVS 1, 3, 5, 10, 15, 20
 RSVSL 1, 3, 5, 10, 15, 20
RSVS L  3-2  F  0050  D  1  S
Model Type:
RSV Vertical In-line Multistage (USA)
Basic Material of Construction:
(none) – 304 SS
L – 316 SS
Nominal Size
RSVS 1, 3, 5, 10
RSVSL 1, 3, 5, 10, 15, 20
Total Number of Impellers
Piping Connection Type
F – Round ANSI Flange
N – Oval Flange
L – Loose ANSI Flange
V – Victaulic
C – Clamp
Models RSVG 32, 45, 64
 RSVL 32, 45, 64
RSV G 32 3-2  F  0750  T  3  S
Model Type:
RSV Vertical In-line Multistage (USA)
Basic Material of Construction:
G – 304 SS with Cast Iron Bottom Casing
L – 316 SS
Nominal Size
RSVG 32, 45, 64
RSVL 32, 45, 64
Total Number of Impellers
Number of Reduced Diameter Impellers
Flanged Connection Type
Mechanical Seal
S – Silicon Carbide/Carbon/FPM
G – Silicon Carbid+Graphite/Silicon Carbide/FPM
E – Silicon Carbide/Carbon/EPDM
R – Silicon Carbid+Graphite/Silicon Carbide/EPDM
B – Silicon Carbide/Carbon
X – Special Order Seal Materials (Consult Factory)
Phase
1 – Single Phase
3 – Three Phase
Motor Enclosure
D – Open Drip Proof (ODP)
T – Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled
 (TEFC)
Horsepower (HP)
0050 = ½ 0500 = 5.0
0075 = ¾ 0750 = 7.5
0100 = 1.0 1000 = 10
0150 = 1.5 1500 = 15
0200 = 2.0 2000 = 20
0300 = 3.0 2500 = 25
Mechanical Seal
S – Silicon Carbide/Carbon
Phase
1 – Single Phase
3 – Three Phase
Motor Enclosure
D – Open Drip Proof (ODP)
T – Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled
 (TEFC)
Horsepower (HP)
0500 = 5.0 2500 = 25
0750 = 7.5 3000 = 30
1000 = 10 4000 = 40
1500 = 15 5000 = 50
2000 = 20